High Power EYDFA
WISI LX 35
Product information
WISI Communications GmbH & Co. KG
Empfangs- und Verteiltechnik
Wilhelm-Sihn-Str. 5-7

DC Power Supply for LX3x and LX52, 48V DC
Technical data
Order information
LX 35 X xxxx
Output Power:
14 - 14.0 dBm
17 - 17.0 dBm
20 - 20.0 dBm
21 - 21.0 dBm
Number of outputs:
08 - 8 outputs
16 - 16 outputs
18 - 18 outputs
32 - 32 outputs
Connector type:
S - SC/APC
E - E2000/APC
L - LC/APC (Power outputs), SC/APC (Input and Testport)
* max. 75@EOL and max. ambient temperature and max. output ports